—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position
Teacher
Nurse
Nurse
Lead Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Home Teacher

Hrly Interim Lead Nurse

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department

Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs

Total Wages

$116,605

$89,307
$77,368
$72,223
$66,600
$54,677
$47,072
$46,021
$33,415
$23,343

$7,748



