	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$116,605
2.	Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$89,307
3.	Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$77,368
4.	Lead Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$72,223
5.	Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$66,600
6.	Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$54,677
7.	Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$47,072
8.	Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$46,021
9.	Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$33,415
10.	Home Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$23,343
11.	Hrly Interim Lead Nurse		Alhambra Unified	Health Svcs	\$7,748